Toyo Seiki Seisaku-sho, Ltd.  5-15-4, Takinogawa, Kita-ku, Tokyo 114-8557, Japan
No.556 Impact Tester
Model IT
Pendulum Impact Tester up to 15J*
With optional charpy hammer & curtain for litter control        With optional charpy hammer & safety cover
■FEATURES
 No error due to friction loss because of no pointer.
 No personal error because impact value can be read directly.

 Specimen length (l): 80mm
 Specimen width (b): 10mm
 Specimen thickness (h): 4mm
ASTM D 256
 Specimen length (l): 63.5mm
 Specimen width (b): 12.7mm
 Specimen thickness (h): Please specify
IZBASE
5
Tensile-Impact, Hammers
ISO 8256 (JIS K 7160)
 Capacity Model Impact
velocity
Remarks
1 2J / 4J* JTA2J 2.9m/sec. In-base (Method A)
2 7.5J / 15J* JTA75J 3.8m/sec. In-base (Method A)
3 2J / 4J* JTB2J 2.9m/sec. In-head (Method B)
4 7.5J / 15J* JTB75J 3.8m/sec. In-head (Method B)
*Using additional weights
Bold face: Short length hammer
ASTM D 1822
 Capacity Model Impact

For ISO 8256 (JIS K 7160)
Method A (In-base)
JTABAS
2 Tensile-Impact fixture
For ISO 8256 (JIS K 7160)
Method B (In-head)
JTBBAS
3 Tensile-Impact fixture
For ASTM D1822
(In-head)
ATBASE
6
Tensile-Impact, Cross-heads
ISO 8256 (JIS K 7160)
 Name Model
1 In-base (Method A), 15g JTA015
2 In-base (Method A), 30g JTA030
3 In-base (Method A), 60g JTA060
4 In-head (Method B), 15g JTB015
5 In-head (Method B), 30g JTB030
6 In-head (Method B), 120g JTB120
ASTM D 1822
 Name Model
1 In-head, for 1J / 2J ATB1
2 In-head, for 3J / 6J ATB3